Bruxelles (en forét)

25/11/2023
Grand Parcours — Classement général
# Dossard Equipe Temps Cat. Points
1 108 BALTY Pierre + VAN ESPEN Fabrice 00:53:05 HOM 3000
2 209 PHILIPPE Olivier + PETRE Maxime 00:55:03 HOM 2929
3 191 HEYRMAN Jonathan + JANNSENS Louis 00:55:09 HOM 2926
4 190 HERMANS Martin + VERWILGHEN Maxime 00:55:49 HOM 2902
5 142 DELGUSTE Sophie + DENIS Kevin 00:57:37 MIX 2837
6 208 PETTEAU Adrien + SEHA Matthieu 00:57:44 HOM 2833
7 131 CASIER Edouard + VANDERVINNE Julien 00:57:48 HOM 2830
8 192 KARKAN Alexandre + THIRIFAYS Francois 00:58:20 HOM 2811
9 135 COLINET Guillaume + HENDRIX Arnaud 00:58:29 HOM 2806
10 215 SCHERPEREEL Andres + SCHERPEREEL Steven 00:59:28 HOM 2770
11 124 BLANCHARD Victor + MONTAGUTELLI Anna 00:59:55 MIX 2754
12 229 MORENO Alexis + VANROYE Mano 01:00:20 HOM 2739
13 187 GIARRA Fabian + RALET Benoit 01:00:30 HOM 2733
14 205 OVERTUS Matthieu + VAN MUYSEWINCKEL Cédric 01:00:33 HOM 2731
15 174 DONNET Alexis + VERGEZ Xavier 01:00:54 HOM 2719
16 224 VAN LANGENHOVEN Stijn + VAN HOUTTE Vincent 01:01:02 MIX 2714
17 217 SEYNAEVE Philippe + WITMEUR Charly 01:01:03 HOM 2713
18 236 HARMIGNIE Aymeric + WYBAUX Louis 01:01:20 HOM 2703
19 219 TASSIN Emile + VAN NUFFEL Jonathan 01:01:28 HOM 2698
20 126 BRABANT Joachim + FRISSON Lucas 01:02:19 HOM 2668
21 173 DONCK William + GODART Nicolas 01:02:43 HOM 2653
22 105 ASSELBERGHS Paul + SAERENS Pierre 01:02:50 HOM 2649
23 143 DEMANET Corentin + LACOSTE Dorian 01:03:05 HOM 2640
24 213 RYCKMANS Louis + VAN BELLEGHEM Clarisse 01:03:34 MIX 2623
25 223 VAN DESSEL Guillaume + VAN DOORSLAER Sophie 01:04:25 MIX 2592
26 181 FLORIZOONE Louise + SERRUYS Sébastien 01:04:41 MIX 2582
27 206 PEETERS Nicolas + VAN DEN BOGAERT Miguel 01:04:43 HOM 2581
28 185 FRYNS Jimmy + THOMAS Jean-Frangois 01:04:48 HOM 2578
29 127 BRABANT PIRNAY Raphael + KOSINSKA Dorota 01:05:15 MIX 2562
30 140 DEFFENSE Nicolas + DENOEL Francois 01:05:21 HOM 2558
31 118 BIELDERS Nelson + CASTERMANS Charles 01:05:28 HOM 2554
32 106 BAILLIEUX Antoine + BAREL Adrien 01:05:40 HOM 2547
33 148 DEVLAMINCK Yves + MEINGUET Dorian 01:06:21 HOM 2522
34 132 CLAISSE Emma + LEURS Zoé 01:06:31 DAM 2516
35 183 FOUQUAERT Thibault + GOETHALS Bernadette 01:06:38 MIX 2512
36 195 KISIELEWICZ Louis + KISIELEWICZ Victor 01:06:42 HOM 2510
37 218 DEKNOP Eric + VANDENBOSCH Geoffrey 01:06:48 HOM 2506



38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Dossard Equipe

159
230
204
216
164
225
207
182
110
129
161
144
128
109
103
167
158
227
221
139
233
231
193
169
168
145
200
179
172
122
194
222
151
113
137
196
133
228
249
125
250
220
141
104

DAYEZ Martin + VANDA Raphaél

ASASOUM Hamza + KABOU Mahammad Ali
NICODEME Pierre + NICODEME Thibault
SCHROE Bruno + WILLOCX Adrien

DE KELPER Arnaud + SCREPEL Arnaud
VANHORICK Bruno + VANHORICK Eric
PETEN Agnes + SEYNAEVE Alexandre
FORESTAS Thibault + HAULAIT Sandra
BAUDUIN Ségolene + LAMBERT Agnes

CAO Quang + POUSSET Cyrille

DE HALLEUX Morgane + RENOTTE Morgane
DESCAMPS Adrien + DESCAMPS Xavier
CANTERO Cecile + MAET Tommy

BAUDELLE Eloi + HERMETZ Romain

ADAM Arnaud + VAN TICHELEN Elise

DE MAHIEU Pierre-Paul + NOLET Guillaume
DAUGIMONT Gabriel + DAUGIMONT Gauthier
BIREN Isabelle + EUGENE Maxime

TRACIUC Dmitri + TRACIUC Igor
COSTEDOAT Malo + STAS Jean-Daniel
HARROUCH Tourki + HARROUCH TOURKI Zaid
ARIFI Rayane + HARROUCHI TOURKI Oubayda
KHROSHROWASHI Dara + MABILLE Michael
DE TERWANGNE Nikita + OTTE Thomas

DE PATOUL Gaetane + GUILLAUME Valentin
DESDEMOUSTIER Julie + MEULEMANS Julien
LUC Antoine + PITT Fiona

EGGER Clara + KULESZA -WALCZAK Wioletta
DECEUNINCK Victor + SCREPEL Marius
BIGARE Simon + MASSART Margaux
KIRSCHEN Michel + PATRIS Xavier

VAN CUTSEM Héloise + KIES William
CRAPPE Martin + PINTE Léopoldine
BECQUEVORT Alexis + BECQUEVORT Michel
COPPIETERS Thomas + LENAERTS Cédric
KREMER Alexis + KREMER Raphaél

CLEMENT Georges + DE BECKER Kathy
HALLEUX Stéphane + HALLEUX Timo
HUISENS Fanny + WALLEYN-SPITS Nicolas
BLONDEL Manu + TEICHMAN Michael
DEVROYE Frédéric + VANEREL Victor

TNT ADYNS Vincent + TNT WARICHET Gregory
DEGREZ Mathilde + DETAVERNIER Raphael
RADOMME Barbara + SCHOONJANS Michel
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DE GROOTE Estelle + VAN DER PERREN Jessica
ACERDIS Severine + LE MAYEUR Guillaume
DONCK Elyse + DONCK Valentine
HAMMENECKER Jules + VINAS Jér6me
DECAMP Martine + JANSSENS Michele
HEREMANS Chrystelle + HEREMANS Patrick
MICHALSKA Kacha + VAN STEENWINCKEL Megane
RESSENT Nathalie + SAEGERMAN Thibault
PUTZ Marwin + TAOUIL Mahamed

MONFILS Albert + MONFILS Emma
FOURNEAUX Thierry + MLANAO Frédéric
COLLARD Florence + TILMAN Charlotte
MASCRE Severine + VAN DIEREN Charles
LECLERCQ Tabata + WILLOT Béatrice
BELLEMANS Pierre + SAMRI Clémentine
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